Oh, and by the way, don’t call for a doctor on 

your cell phone because the cell phone was in-
vented in Israel by a Jewish engineer. 

Meanwhile I ask, what medical contributions 
to the world have the Muslims made?” 

The Global Islamic population is approximate 
ly 1,200,000,000; that is ONE BILLION TWO 
HUNDRED MILLION or 20% of the world’s popu-
lation. 

They have received the following Nobel Priz-
es: 

Literature: 
1988 - Najib Mahfooz 
Peace: 
1978 - Mohamed Anwar El-Sadat 
1990 - Elias James Corey 
1994 - Yaser Arafat: 
1999 - Ahmed Zewai 
Economics: (zero) 
Physics: (zero)  
Medicine: 
1960 - Peter Brian Medawar 
1998 - Ferid Mourad 
TOTAL: 7  SEVEN 
 The Global Jewish population is approxi-

mately 14,000,000; that is FOURTEEN MILLION 
or about 0.02% of the world’s population. 

They have received the following Nobel Priz-
es: 

Literature: 
1910 - Paul Heyse 
1927 - Henri Bergson 
1958 - Boris Pasternak 
1966 - Shmuel Yosef Agnon 
1966 - Nelly Sachs 
1976 - Saul Bellow 
1978 - Isaac Bashevis Singer